Model: EFB873E-10+10
1 22050300 2 FOUR-POLE FASTON SWITCH
2 32065900 2 THREE-PHASE WORKING THERMOSTAT (192° C)
3 32071200 2 THREE-PHASE SAFETY THERMOSTAT (249° C)
4 30169300 2 GREEN LIGHT LENS Ø13mm
5 30169200 2 ORANGE LIGHT LENS Ø13mm
6 30169500 2 GREEN BULB 400V (415/440V)Ø13mm T150°
7 30169400 2 ORANGE BULB 400V/415/440V Ø13mmT150°
8 33071100 2 THERMOSTAT CAP M10 x 0,75
9 38952500 2 KNOB BACKING FOR FRYERS
10 38877600 2 KNOB PA66 PIN 6x4.6 180° SPACER - Models from 1/2010
11 22017200 2 ELEMENT 6 kW 230V FOR E7F10-4/8B/M
12 45854800 6 O-RING FOR ELECTRIC FRYERS, Ø 50 mm
13 33059400 2 BIPOLAR MICROSWITCH M10X0.75
14 32685400 2 COMPLETE FRONT DISCHARGE VALVE
15 22698100 2 OIL/WATER DISCHARGE ELBOW PIPE
16 39620000 2 TANK PROTECTION NET
17 39610000 2 BASKET FOR FRYER
18 3280591X  2 BASKET LID 300X420 mm
19 27604400 2 SATIN STEEL HANDLE 180 mm
20 35857900 2 MATT FLUE PROTECTION GRILL, 400 mm
21 30684100 4 FOOT FOR STAND-ALONE EQUIPMENT
22 25186100 13 GREY TERMINAL 10 mm²
23 25186700 4 STOP TERMINAL
24 25186300 0 BLUE TERMINAL 10mm²
25 25186500 1 GROUND TERMINAL 10 mm²
Position of item Code Nr. of pieces Description
Model: EFB873E-10+10